Parts Information

Data card: WDD2120971A886790
Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120971A886790/ WDDHF9HB7EA886790

Vehicle model E 250 BlueTEC 4MATIC Sedan / E 250 d 4MATIC
Order number 0470612105

Production number 8729794

Production plant P0500

Shipment date 27.08.13

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant

Engine 65192431849164

Transmission 72296505132659

All-wheel front axle transmission 22133076003000161511

Front axle, left 2123302394001322806431

Front axle, right 2123302494001322806448

Rear axle 21235038064052539003

Steering 2124609900021321401986
Codes

Code Designation

030 No code designations currently available

072 AEJ 13/M Staffel 2

108 No code designations currently available
110A ARTICO man-made leather upholstery
111A No code designations currently available
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Object number

A6510104811
2122704509

2213307600

2124609900

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192431849164(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192431849164(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296505132659(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296505132659(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

13A

130

149U

1U2

211

212B

22P

232

234

235

249

258

264

275

279

284B

287

291

294

301

309

Designation

No code designations currently available
NOx sensor software conversion

No code designations currently available
Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
STEER CONTROL Steering-Assist

No code designations currently available
Lane tracking package

Garage door opener

Blind Spot Monitoring

Active parking assist incl. PARKTRONIC
Mirror package

Collision warning system with brake application (FCW)
Licence plate for America

Memory package front seats
Steering-wheel gearshift

No code designations currently available
EASY-PACK through-loading facility
Pelvis airbag

Kneebag driver's side

Ashtray package

Cup holder
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Code type

production
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

30A

342B

348

35A

414

427

428

432

443

44R

461

474

475

476

494

4U4

501

512

518

536

540

Designation

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
mbrace

No code designations currently available
Electric sunroof, glass version

7-speed automatic transmission

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Dynamic seats left and right

Heated steering wheel

5-twin spoke alloy wheels 43.2 cm (17")

Instrument with mileage reading

Diesel Particulate filter

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Lane keeping assist

US version

Radiator grill with central star

Exterior mirror LH and RH with memory

COMAND APS with DVD-changer

Media Interface including consumer cable set

Sirius satellite radio

Electric roller blind for rear window
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Code type

production
partsldent
sales
production
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

543

551

580

58U

608

634

636

640

668

677

705L

736

763

772

7XXL

804

810

871

873

875

881

Designation

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft warning system

Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)

Grey fabric roof liner

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

SAE dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
DIRECT CONTROL suspension sportily

No code designations currently available

Wood finish, black ash / piano lacquer

Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG bodystyling

No code designations currently available

Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® Surround-soundsystem

Telefax unit in console between rear seats
Heated front seats
Heated windscreen washer system

Remote boot-lid closing
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

887

889

915

919

951

954

986

989

A20

A21

A62

A66

A68

A89

A98

BO3

BO9

B12

F212

FW

G965

Designation

Separate boot lid lock

Part of Code P17 scope of delivery

Fuel tank with increased capacity (80 )
Cooling capacity - booster package
Sports package USA

AVANTGARDE

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
FE converter 19 mm

No code designations currently available
Friction-reduced

No code designations currently available
ECO start/stop function

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
production
production
production
production
production
sales
sales
sales
partsident
partsldent

partsldent



Parts Information

Code

GA

HA

JOA

J81

K15

MO005

MO14

M020

M22

M651

NSA

012

P17

P44

Q06

RO2

R66

u1o

Uiz

U4z

Designation

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
4AMATIC

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Identification and goodwill for diesel update

KEYLESS-GO package

Parking package

No code designations currently available
All season tyres

Run-flat tyres (MOExtended)

Front passenger seat with weight sensor
Velour floor mats

Diesel Emission control BLUETEC (SCR)
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Code type

production
partsldent
production
production
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
partsident
production
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
u71 No code designations currently available sales

V10 No code designations currently available sales

VL No code designations currently available partsldent
VR No code designations currently available partsldent

Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 11 -

Additional information on interior equipment 110 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 149
Tires
Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65192431849164
Factory engine item number A6510104811
Factory transmission number 72296505132659

Factory transmission item number 2122704509
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