# Data card: WDD2120971A886790

## Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120971A886790/ WDDHF9HB7EA886790

Vehicle model E 250 BlueTEC 4MATIC Sedan / E 250 d 4MATIC

Order number 0470612105

Production number 8729794

Production plant P0500

Shipment date 27.08.13

# Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	65192431849164		A6510104811
Transmission	72296505132659		2122704509
All-wheel front axle transmission	22133076003000161511		2213307600
Front axle, left	2123302394001322806431		
Front axle, right	2123302494001322806448		
Rear axle	21235038064052539003		
Steering	2124609900021321401986		2124609900

#### Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
030	No code designations currently available	sales
072	AEJ 13/M Staffel 2	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
110A	ARTICO man-made leather upholstery	sales
111A	No code designations currently available	sales

<sup>©</sup> Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
13A	No code designations currently available	production
130	NOx sensor software conversion	sales
149U	No code designations currently available	sales
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
211	STEER CONTROL Steering-Assist	sales
212B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
22P	Lane tracking package	sales
232	Garage door opener	sales
234	Blind Spot Monitoring	sales
235	Active parking assist incl. PARKTRONIC	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
258	Collision warning system with brake application (FCW)	sales
264	Licence plate for America	sales
275	Memory package front seats	sales
279	Steering-wheel gearshift	sales
284B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
287	EASY-PACK through-loading facility	sales
291	Pelvis airbag	sales
294	Kneebag driver's side	sales
301	Ashtray package	sales
309	Cup holder	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
30A	No code designations currently available	production
342B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
348	mbrace	sales
35A	No code designations currently available	production
414	Electric sunroof, glass version	sales
427	7-speed automatic transmission	production
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales
432	Dynamic seats left and right	sales
443	Heated steering wheel	sales
44R	5-twin spoke alloy wheels 43.2 cm (17")	sales
461	Instrument with mileage reading	sales
474	Diesel Particulate filter	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
476	Lane keeping assist	sales
494	US version	sales
4U4	Radiator grill with central star	sales
501	Exterior mirror LH and RH with memory	sales
512	COMAND APS with DVD-changer	sales
518	Media Interface including consumer cable set	sales
536	Sirius satellite radio	sales
540	Electric roller blind for rear window	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
543	Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors	sales
551	Anti-theft warning system	sales
580	Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)	sales
58U	Grey fabric roof liner	sales
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
634	Omission of first-aid kit	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
640	SAE dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
677	DIRECT CONTROL suspension sportily	sales
705L	No code designations currently available	sales
736	Wood finish, black ash / piano lacquer	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch	sales
772	AMG bodystyling	sales
7XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
804	Technical modifications	sales
810	Harman Kardon® Logic 7® Surround-soundsystem	sales
871	Telefax unit in console between rear seats	sales
873	Heated front seats	sales
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
881	Remote boot-lid closing	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
887	Separate boot lid lock	sales
889	Part of Code P17 scope of delivery	sales
915	Fuel tank with increased capacity (80 I)	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
951	Sports package USA	sales
954	AVANTGARDE	sales
986	ID no. (US-VIN)	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A20	No code designations currently available	production
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A62	No code designations currently available	production
A66	FE converter 19 mm	production
A68	No code designations currently available	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
A98	No code designations currently available	production
B03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
F212	No code designations currently available	partsldent
FW	Sedan	partsldent
G965	No code designations currently available	partsldent

Code	Designation	Code type
GA	No code designations currently available	production
НА	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
J5A	No code designations currently available	production
J81	No code designations currently available	production
K15	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M005	4MATIC	partsIdent
M014	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M020	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M22	No code designations currently available	production
M651	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
N5A	No code designations currently available	production
012	Identification and goodwill for diesel update	sales
P17	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
P44	Parking package	sales
Q06	No code designations currently available	production
R02	All season tyres	sales
R66	Run-flat tyres (MOExtended)	sales
U10	Front passenger seat with weight sensor	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U42	Diesel Emission control BLUETEC (SCR)	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
U71	No code designations currently available	sales
V10	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

# Equipment

# **Paints**

Interior equipment	111 -	

Additional information on interior equipment 110 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

## Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	149		

# Tires

Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE

## Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65192431849164

Factory engine item number A6510104811

Factory transmission number 72296505132659

Factory transmission item number 2122704509